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

1942 Ford Coach. R&H. $100 Down. $295

1941 Ford Sedan. $135 Down $395

1938 Chev. Sedan, B&H. $85 Down. $245

1940 DeSdto Coupe. $63 Down $163

1940 Buick Sedan. $60 down $125

1940 Buick Coupe, $50 down $110

1934 Ford Sedan, $23 down $ 65

1930 Ford Coupe. $25 down $ 50

1929 Ford Sedan. 25 down $ 00

1934 Chev. FuU price J$ 3$

Or your own terms within reason

AYNBEE MOTORS
540 Union. Ph. eve. 53.

1950 STUDEBAKXR 1 ton pickup, fully
equipped. Excellent condition. Phone

Or
51 CHEV. 4 door deluxe. Low mileage.

$1573. 3240 Hamel St. just off Lan--
sing Ave.

MODEL A for sale, $45. 1.500 miles.
See behind Paul Parker's garage.
1138 So. Com'l.

1950 CHEV. Convertible. Radio, heater,
turn signals, new top. 28,000- - miles.
Called East. Must sacrifice. Will sell
for $1450. Call

1919 CHEV. deluxe fleetline 1 door
sedan. Kadio and heater, new tires.
S1W3. 11 lmutci Ave.

EXCELLENT 48 Chev. Club coupe.
R&H and extras!. Phone 39. 330
soutn i4in.

1951 MERCURY sedan. R. & R.
O. D. 14.000 miles. Excellent condi-
tion. $2,000. Ph. 2261 Hazel
Ave,

'41 CHEV. R. Clean la and out. Ra-
dio and heater. Good motor Just
overhauled. New tires. Best offer
takes. 553 TJnioni Phone 23.

LATE '46 Nash 4 --dr. Ambassador, clean,
fully equipped. Phono 98 or 3--
3424

1939 Deluxe Ford Sedan. SUU a good
one with new heater. $165. 830 N.
Cornl St.

FOR SALE 1S37 Pontiac, 4 door. Clean
in and out. No Junk. See Sat. through
Wed. Phone IT7W! Independence.

1950 FORD CUSTOM 4 DOOR SEDAN
Radio heater, defrosters, good tires,
beautiful Sheridan blue finish, ex-
cellent condition, only 36,000 miles.
Am leaving for overseas, must sen
this month, for only $1425. Sea at
2350 Adam St.. off 24th bv ballpark.

Every Day Is Sale Day
AT OUR USED CAR LOT.

ALL MAKES ALL MODELS
AIX PRICES

We tavtte your comparison tor price
wlta hke soake aad model anywhere

KELLY-OWEN- S CO.
TRADES TERMS

lea M. liberty Phone

H. ZC Layxnoa

Geiser 968 J. X. Law

806 Housm For Scdo"

$8250

ORGEON RENTALS
PHONX

Don't Miss This
Do you want a late 2-- home with

loads of closets. Din rm. breakfast
nook, fireplace, stairway to attic.
Basement, lge ar garage, beauti-
ful lot. Top location. Trade for 3--

home with basement up to $20,000.

Mr. Handy Man
To settle an estate, good W. Salem lo-

cation. Buy it for $3050. A little fix-
ing wUl make It a good home.

Edge of City
Owners leaving city. Your chance to

buy a very attractive well arranged
R home on a large lot for only

$8500. CaU Boa Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater eve.

WEST SALEM
A good buy, home in good

location close to school, bus at door.
$6000. easy terms.

E. A. McGlauflin, Realtor
367 N. High

Phone caU for Bristol
Eve, or Sun..

New Year's Special
Beat this If you can. Large 3 -- bdrm.

home with big Liv. Rm. Upstairs
bedrm. is large enough for 2 bedrms.
Select oak flooring, breeze way. large

ar garage, automatic washer and
dryer. You can have this for only
$9500 and nearly half an acre, good
terms.

mm mm &

BY OWNER. 4 yr. old house. 2 bed-roo- m,

unfinished upstairs, fireplace,
hardwood floors, attached garage.
yi,iw. i,wi win nanqie. rn. t-t- ti.

FOR SALE by owner 4 bedroom home
on N. 20th. So. of Center, large lot.
Large garage and easy terms. Phone

807 Aptsu Courts For Sale
APT. HOUSE, No. 3 business zone. In-

come $414 a mo. Always rented.
Price $24,000. wUl take in 2 bdrm.
home up to S9.000. uenerai Keai & s- -
tate, 255 Center. Ph.

608 Lots For Sal
LOT in Kingwood. Price $850.
Lots $15 down, $15 a mo. with water,

electricity. Close to store and school.
General Real Estate, 255 Center. Ph.

1 LOTS East In city. Paving and sewer
in. $585 each. If sold at once. Phone

810 Farms. Acreage For Sola
180 ACRES $265 PER ACRE

River bottom, Newbert, ChehaUis. Ideal
for truck or grain farming. Lots of
water, can all be Irrigated. Fine barn
and mod. 3 BR. house. If you are
Interested In one of the finest pieces
of land in the valley let us show you
this farm. CaU Bon Cleary.
WALTER MUSGRAVE REALTORS
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